
  
 

Fall 2013 Meeting List  
Liste des réunions Automne 2013 

 

For current meeting details, please visit our partners’ portal: www.olip-plio.ca.     
 
For more information, please contact Sherri Anderson at 613-232-9634 ext. 385 or sherri@olip-plio.ca.  
   

 

SEPTEMBER 

OTF Announcement Wednesday, September 4 10am – 11am 
Councillors’ Lounge,  
City Hall 

Executive Committee Thursday, September 12 8:30am – 11am Room 120, 219 Argyle 

OCTOBER 

Language Sector Table Tuesday, October 1 9am – 12pm Room 113, 219 Argyle 

Executive Committee Thursday, October 10 9am – 11am Room 120, 219 Argyle  

Economic Integration 
Sector Table 

Tuesday, October 15 9am – 12pm Room 113, 219 Argyle 

OLIP Council meeting Thursday, October 31 
8:30am – 
12:00pm 

University of Ottawa, 
Faculty of Social Sciences, 
Room 4006, 4th Floor 

NOVEMBER 

Executive Committee Thursday, November 7 9am – 11am Room 120, 219 Argyle  

Health & Wellbeing 
Sector Table  

Friday, November 22 
(new date) 

9am – 12pm 
Somerset West 
Community Health Centre  

Education Sector Table Thursday, November 28 9am – 12pm Room 113, 219 Argyle  

DECEMBER 

Settlement & ICD 
Sector Table 

Friday, December 6   
(new date) 

9am – 12pm Room 113, 219 Argyle 

Executive Committee Thursday, December 12 9am – 11am Room 120, 219 Argyle 


